#### **Building Your Future**



The Home Builders Association of Alabama (HBAA) is your representative to the housing industry statewide. As a trade association, the HBAA exists to meet the needs of its members.

The following are just some of the ways that the HBAA is committed to helping its members and building the future of Alabama:

- Educational opportunities and training programs that help you strengthen your potential for growth and success
- The Alabama Home Builders Self Insurers Fund, which offers workers compensation coverage to qualified members
- Active governmental involvement which insures that home building issues are addressed in the Alabama legislature
- Publications and special events that keep you updated on changes in the industry
- Special interest councils that address the needs of today's multifaceted home building market
- Community service projects that strengthen the social well-being of Alabamians

## How Do I Become a Member?

Membership is processed through one of 25 local Home Builders Associations throughout the state. You can become a member by contacting your local association. (See the contact information on the back of this brochure.)



Membership consists of builder members and associate members. There are numerous opportunities at the local, state and national levels for all HBA members to actively participate.

When you join your local Home Builders Association, you automatically become a member of the Home Builders Association of Alabama (HBAA) and the National Association of Home Builders (NAHB). In addition to the benefits of your local association membership, you receive valuable state and national benefits, plus the satisfaction of networking with HBA members around the nation.

If your area does not have a local association, you can join the HBAA as a member at-large. For more information, contact the HBAA at (800) 745-4222.

#### **Find Your Local Pros**

Athens/Limestone Home Builders Association (256) 998-5399

Baldwin County Home Builders Association (251) 928-9927

Blount County Home Builders Association (205) 274-7774

Chilton County Home Builders Association (205) 755-1927

Cullman County Home Builders Association (256) 739-5110

Dekalb County HBA (256) 845-7677

Enterprise Home Builders Association (334) 347-9614

Greater Birmingham Association of Home Builders (205) 912-7000

Greater Calhoun County Home Builders Association (256) 237-5266

Greater Gadsden Home Builders Association (256) 490-0450

Greater Montgomery Home Builders Association (334) 277-7766

Greater Morgan County Home Builders Association (256) 318-9161

Home Builders Association of Dothan & Wiregrass Area (334) 793-6696 Home Builders Association of Metropolitan Mobile (251) 661-6523

Home Builders Association of Tuscaloosa (205) 345-7253

Huntsville/Madison County Builders Association (256) 536-2602

Lee County Home Builders Association (334) 319-2555

Marshall County Home Builders Association (256) 891-7061

Northwest Alabama Home Builders Association (205) 487-6536

Phenix City Home Builders Association (334) 298-7778

Shoals Home Builders Association (256) 766-9110

South Alabama Home Builders Association (334) 371-1000

St. Clair County Home Builders Association (205) 884-0838

Tallapoosa County Home Builders Association (256) 212-2418

Walker County Home Builders Association (205) 221-1424



## Your guide to membership in the



Home Builders Association of Alabama

www.HBAA.org

# What is the Home Builders Association of Alabama?

The Home Builders Association of Alabama (HBAA) is made up of residential builders and other professionals associated with the home building industry, such as subcontractors, suppliers, financial institutions, and real estate agents.

The HBAA was established in 1956 with 330 members and three local associations. Today, membership numbers more than 7,400, with 26 local associations throughout the state. The HBAA's effectiveness lies in the active participation of its members.

The HBAA exists to provide quality service to its members and to the Alabama community. It strives to live by its mission statement:

To serve as an advocate for Alabama's housing industry and to assist its members and their respective local associations in legislative and regulatory affairs and to provide quality services.

Home Builders Association of Alabama P.O. Box 241305

Montgomery, AL 36124-1305

Phone: (800) 745-4222 / (334) 834-3006

FAX: (334) 834-5380

www.HBAA.org

Facebook: http://facebook.com/HBAAlabama

Instagram: @hbaalabama

## The "Pros" of Membership

It pays to be a member of the Home Builders Association of Alabama! Here are some of the benefits you have access to when you join the Home Builders Association of Alabama:

- Workers' comp coverage through the Alabama Home Builders Self Insurers Fund for qualifying members
- Networking through state and local meetings
- Sample contract and warranty language at no charge for members
- Free HBA Member Rebate Program for builder and remodeler members
- Discount travel benefits through Snazzy Traveler
- Discounts from a wide range of companies including GM, Lowe's, Office Depot and more
- Special interest councils that address the needs of today's multi-faceted home building market
- Educational opportunities that help you strengthen your potential for growth and success with both in-person and online courses available, with discounted pricing for HBAA members

  Continuing
- Publications and special events that will keep you updated on the changes in the home building industry
- State and local legislative and regulatory support
- Active governmental involvement which ensures that home building issues are addressed in the Alabama legislature
- Public relations support
- Access to "members only" information on website, www.HBAA.org
- Industry recruitment--bringing young people into the industry



Since its inception in 1984, our workers' comp program has distributed over \$345 million in dividends and safety credits to qualifying members.

### **Continuing Education Opportunities**

ducation is the key to the competitive edge needed in the building industry and the Home Builders Association of Alabama recognizes this need for our members. In order to provide easier access, more efficient management, enhanced program quality and comprehensive information about educational opportunities, the HBAA Builder University page (accessed through www.HBAA.org) has been developed to consolidate online educational offerings into one location.

HBAA offers many continuing education classes throughout the year

that are open to both members and non-members. These classes provide participants with the opportunity to earn various designations from NAHB's (National Association of Home Builders) University of Housing program as well as for general education purposes.

Other educational opportunities, including seminars and workshops, are offered by the HBAA throughout the year at the Winter Meeting, Summer Meeting, and Fall Convention.

